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198601060000
03420

01/06/1986
12:00:00

REED BILLY Defendant JUDGEMENTS COLUMBIANA
CITY OF

55 876

198607240001
90880

07/24/1986
12:00:00

REED BILLY Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

82 303

198609090002
41060

09/09/1986
12:00:00

REED BILLY Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

89 615 Other:BOOK
NO 82, PAGE
303


