Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= REED BILLY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601060000 03420	01/06/1986 12:00:00	REED BILLY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COLUMBIANA CITY OF	55	876				
198607240001 90880	07/24/1986 12:00:00	REED BILLY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	82	303				
198609090002 41060	09/09/1986 12:00:00	REED BILLY	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	89	615				Other:BOOK NO 82, PAGE 303